
39. Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 28.11.2010

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Saskia Will AC Heusweiler
SS 7:0

52
0:15

05
1:37

03
 1  5  1  7 0 6.III

2 Leo Alexander Heinrich AV 03 Speyer
0:35

01
0:15

03
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

3 Rafael Tersijan KSV 05 Worms
SS 11:4

54
SS 5:0

52
SS 6:0

51
0:30

05
 3 15  4 22 0 4.II

4 Richard Schmidt AV Zella-Mehlis
3:59

03 Fr
0:30

05
 0  0  0  4 0 7.

5 Horst Lehr ASV Ludwigshafen
Fr

SS 3:0

51
SS 4:0

54
SS 3:0

53
 3 15  3 10 0 1.I

Pool B

1 David Niachos KSG Ludwigshafen
1:35

02
1:37

03
 0  0  0  2 0 8.

2 Salomon Hocenko AV 03 Speyer
SS 15:0

51
2:32

04
SS 14:3

53
 2 10  4 33 1 3.II

3 Clemens Jansen WKG Metternich -Rübenach
1:10

04
SS 7:2

51
3:20

02
 1  5  1 10 0 5.III

4 Marc Gröning AV Zella-Mehlis
SS 13:0

53
SS 11:4

52
 2 10  4 24 1 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Horst Lehr - Rafael Tersijan

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Saskia Will AC Heusweiler 1 6.06:00

Pool B 3 Clemens Jansen WKG Metternich -Rübenach 3 5.PS 5:13

Pool A 3 Rafael Tersijan KSV 05 Worms 1 4.03:40

Pool B 2 Salomon Hocenko AV 03 Speyer 4 3.TÜ 2:14

Pool A 5 Horst Lehr ASV Ludwigshafen 5 1.SS 8:3

Pool B 4 Marc Gröning AV Zella-Mehlis 0 2.01:40
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